2024B ONLINE AUCTION
October 19-22, 2024

LOS ANGELES CITY FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH BILLING AND COLLECTION UNIT
Email: LAFD.Brushacctg@lacity.org Tel: (213) 978-3424

INVESTIGATE BEFORE YOU BUY

AMOUNTS ESTIMATED AND FOR INFORMATION ONLY

LOS ANGELES FIRE DEPARTMENT SUGGESTS TO REQUEST A RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORDS (9A
REPORT) FOR ANY PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE VERY HIGH FIRE HAZARD SEVERITY ZONE FOR
INFORMATION REGARDING BRUSH CLEARANCE VIOLATIONS.

DIRECT ASSESSMENTS CHARGES THAT REMAINED UNPAID WHEN THE PARCEL CHANGE OCCURED WILL
BE CARRIED FORWARD TO THE NEW PARCEL(S).

[ITEM NO]

APN | LOCATION

| PROPERTY ADDRESS

Amount

79
154
169
172
173
192

1972
1975
2003
2018
2029
2030
2041
2042
2049
2059
2062
2142
2185
2186
2190
2191
2203
2207
2210
2215
2227
2241
2252
2255
2256
2257
2258
2267
2270
2272
2273
2274
2286
2320
2326
2329
2356
2357
2360

2293009015 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2563040015 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2569012021 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2569014019 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2569014020 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2604014096 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4114002030 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4127025011 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4265009103 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4333011025 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4371017021 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4371018011 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4378006003 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4378018046 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4380018025 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4402010072 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4416015044 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5014004003 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5060029006 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5061003025 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5066022029 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5070017029 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5084024033 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5103012021 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5106011011 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5110004010 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5136002034 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5183007016 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5206022017 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5207025012 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5208017031 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5209003005 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5209015021 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5214004010 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5214009008 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5216007037 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5216012014 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5217017024 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5229007009 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5304013034 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5307003022 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5312028043 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5415030004 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5423010020 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5430012024 CITY-LOS ANGELES

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

15796 COBALT ST SYLMAR CA 91342-3504

VACANT LOT

8325 HINDRY AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90045-3205

11951 MAYFIELD AVE NO 204 LOS ANGELES CA 90049-7203
8755 W OLYMPIC BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90035-1912
VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

2385 ROSCOMARE RD NO A4 LOS ANGELES CA 90077-1818
VACANT LOT

11937 SUNSET BLVD 8 LOS ANGELES CA 90049

17912 CASTELLAMMARE DR LOS ANGELES CA 90272-4146
3122 W VERNON AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90008-5226
VACANT LOT

2208 VIRGINIA RD LOS ANGELES CA 90016-1736

1743 S OGDEN DR LOS ANGELES CA 90019-5036

1441 S ORANGE DR LOS ANGELES CA 90019-4160
1259 S LONGWOOD AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90019-1759
621 E 56 TH ST LOS ANGELES CA 90011-4641

1608 E 45TH ST LOS ANGELES CA 90011-4312

328 W 45TH ST LOS ANGELES CA 90037-3104

2428 JAMES M WOOD BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90006-2005
209 S ST LOUIS ST LOS ANGELES CA 90033-3942
VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

VACANT LOT

1636 MOHAWK ST LOS ANGELES CA 90026-2421
VACANT LOT

648.00
2,547.00
3,626.00
3,626.00



LOS ANGELES FIRE DEPARTMENT SUGGESTS TO REQUEST A RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORDS (9A

2024B ONLINE AUCTION
October 19-22, 2024

LOS ANGELES CITY FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH BILLING AND COLLECTION UNIT
Email: LAFD.Brushacctg@lacity.org Tel: (213) 978-3424

INVESTIGATE BEFORE YOU BUY
AMOUNTS ESTIMATED AND FOR INFORMATION ONLY

REPORT) FOR ANY PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE VERY HIGH FIRE HAZARD SEVERITY ZONE FOR
INFORMATION REGARDING BRUSH CLEARANCE VIOLATIONS.

DIRECT ASSESSMENTS CHARGES THAT REMAINED UNPAID WHEN THE PARCEL CHANGE OCCURED WILL

BE CARRIED FORWARD TO THE NEW PARCEL(S).

[ITEM NO]

APN | LOCATION | PROPERTY ADDRESS

Amount

2361
2362
2363
2366
2369
2370
2371
2374
2375
2377
2378
2379
2380
2381
2382
2383
2384
2385
2386
2387
2388
2389
2390
2391
2392
2393
2394
2395
2396
2397
2398
2399
2400
2407
2409
2410
2415
2439
2440
2445
2449
2451
2456
2457
2458

5431018014 CITY-LOS ANGELES 2078 KENILWORTH AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90039-3006
5434016013 CITY-LOS ANGELES VACANT LOT

5436033029 CITY-LOS ANGELES 2709 MEDIA TECH DRIVE LOS ANGELES CA 90065-1700
5442008025 CITY-LOS ANGELES 2647 RICH ST LOS ANGELES CA 90039-3826

5443034033 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5443034036 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5445012029 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5451019004 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452001004 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452001006 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452001007 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452001008 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452001009 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452001010 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452001011 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452001012 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003006 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003008 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003010 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003011 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003013 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003014 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003016 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003017 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003019 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003021 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003022 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003023 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003024 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003025 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003026 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452003027 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5452018036 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5462010013 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5464001034 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5464017005 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5475005006 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5546030011 CITY LOS ANGELES
5549006023 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5551005021 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556008021 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556024014 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5563012013 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5563012014 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5563012015 CITY-LOS ANGELES

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT

930 OBAN DR LOS ANGELES CA 90065-4215
6251 HOLLYWOOD BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90028-5310

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT



LOS ANGELES FIRE DEPARTMENT SUGGESTS TO REQUEST A RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORDS (9A

2024B ONLINE AUCTION
October 19-22, 2024

LOS ANGELES CITY FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH BILLING AND COLLECTION UNIT
Email: LAFD.Brushacctg@lacity.org Tel: (213) 978-3424

INVESTIGATE BEFORE YOU BUY
AMOUNTS ESTIMATED AND FOR INFORMATION ONLY

REPORT) FOR ANY PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE VERY HIGH FIRE HAZARD SEVERITY ZONE FOR
INFORMATION REGARDING BRUSH CLEARANCE VIOLATIONS.

DIRECT ASSESSMENTS CHARGES THAT REMAINED UNPAID WHEN THE PARCEL CHANGE OCCURED WILL

BE CARRIED FORWARD TO THE NEW PARCEL(S).

[ITEM NO]

APN | LOCATION | PROPERTY ADDRESS

Amount

2460
2461
2463
2464
2465
2470
2586
2646
2658
2685
2872
2876
3000
3248
3249
3250
3251
3252
3253
3254
3255
3256
3257
3258
3259
3260
3261
3262
3263
3264
3265
3266
3267
3268
3269
3270
3271
3272
3273
3274
3275
3276
3277
3278
3279

5565019018 CITY-LOS ANGELES 2377 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR LOS ANGELES CA 90046-1660

5567015013 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5569033006 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5569033007 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5569033008 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5585016017 CITY-LOS ANGELES

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT

6003025024 CITY-LOS ANGELES 1247 W 62ND ST LOS ANGELES CA 90044-2715
6065028006 CITY-LOS ANGELES 10420 GRAHAM AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90002-3637
6071010005 CITY-LOS ANGELES VACANT LOT

6117020025 CITY-LOS ANGELES 626 W LACONIA BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 90044-3840
7237003032 CITY-LONG BEACH 6325 E VISTA ST LONG BEACH CA 90803-2226
7241031014 CITY-LONG BEACH 667 FLINT AVE LONG BEACH CA 90814-2042
7426016011 CITY-LOS ANGELES VACANT LOT

2106012024 CITY-LOS ANGELES 19747 STAGG ST LOS ANGELES CA 91306-2651

2172031001 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2172031004 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2172031017 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2209011016 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2209011020 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2274018009 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2274019029 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2274021028 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2327007167 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2328024018 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2340001049 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2353010008 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2366036001 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2428002002 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2428002003 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2428002004 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2553017001 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2558043009 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2563021020 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2563021021 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2563039002 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2563041029 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2569022038 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2569022053 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2601019024 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2616010005 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2621018002 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2653011019 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2661015026 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2688040045 CITY-LOS ANGELES
2780004028 CITY-LOS ANGELES

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT

13117 VANOWEN ST LOS ANGELES CA 91605-4706

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT

5047 LANKERSHIM BLVD LOS ANGELES CA 91601-4224

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT

15635 TUBA ST LOS ANGELES CA 91343-1525

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT



LOS ANGELES FIRE DEPARTMENT SUGGESTS TO REQUEST A RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORDS (9A

2024B ONLINE AUCTION
October 19-22, 2024

LOS ANGELES CITY FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH BILLING AND COLLECTION UNIT
Email: LAFD.Brushacctg@lacity.org Tel: (213) 978-3424

INVESTIGATE BEFORE YOU BUY
AMOUNTS ESTIMATED AND FOR INFORMATION ONLY

REPORT) FOR ANY PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE VERY HIGH FIRE HAZARD SEVERITY ZONE FOR
INFORMATION REGARDING BRUSH CLEARANCE VIOLATIONS.

DIRECT ASSESSMENTS CHARGES THAT REMAINED UNPAID WHEN THE PARCEL CHANGE OCCURED WILL

BE CARRIED FORWARD TO THE NEW PARCEL(S).

[ITEM NO]

APN | LOCATION

PROPERTY ADDRESS

Amount

3562
3563
3564
3565
3566
3567
3568
3569
3570
3596
3597
3598
3599
3601
3602
3603
3604
3605
3606
3607
3608
3609
3610
3611
3615
3616
3617
3619
3622
3623
3632
3633
3634
3635
3636
3637
3638
3639
3640
3641
3642
3643
3644
3645
3646

4371033001 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4371036003 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4371040010 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4371040016 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4371040017 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4379015012 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4379024041 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4379024045 CITY-LOS ANGELES
4380015040 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5028006002 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5029035002 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5053007032 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5108016017 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5133001015 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5168017011 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5207029018 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5207029019 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5207029020 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5207030016 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5209003012 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5209017015 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5209028012 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5215017030 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5218006052 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5303014026 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5303014028 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5305019030 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5306008004 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5306016046 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5306016065 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5431007005 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5434037012 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5446009010 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5451027018 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5453002036 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5462003026 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5462003027 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5462010035 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5471020009 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5471020016 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5472011055 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5475004029 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5475007031 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5475018017 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5479004007 CITY-LOS ANGELES

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT

3930 S CLOVERDALE AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90008-1053

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT

3357 SIERRA ST LOS ANGELES CA 90031-2134

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT



LOS ANGELES FIRE DEPARTMENT SUGGESTS TO REQUEST A RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORDS (9A
REPORT) FOR ANY PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE VERY HIGH FIRE HAZARD SEVERITY ZONE FOR
INFORMATION REGARDING BRUSH CLEARANCE VIOLATIONS.

DIRECT ASSESSMENTS CHARGES THAT REMAINED UNPAID WHEN THE PARCEL CHANGE OCCURED WILL

2024B ONLINE AUCTION
October 19-22, 2024

LOS ANGELES CITY FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH BILLING AND COLLECTION UNIT

Email: LAFD.Brushacctg@lacity.org Tel: (213) 978-3424

INVESTIGATE BEFORE YOU BUY

AMOUNTS ESTIMATED AND FOR INFORMATION ONLY

BE CARRIED FORWARD TO THE NEW PARCEL(S).

[ITEM NO]

APN | LOCATION

PROPERTY ADDRESS

Amount

3647
3648
3649
3651
3652
3653
3654
3655
3656
3657
3658
3659
3660
3661
3664
3665
3666
3667
3668
3669
3670
3671
3672
3673
3674
3675
3676
3677
3684
3691
3692
3694
3695
3696
3709
3710
3711
3712
3713
3714
3715
3716
3717
3718
3719

5479004008 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5481009011 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5492011011 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556003034 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556015005 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556015008 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556015009 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556015010 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556015011 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556015043 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556015048 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5556015053 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5565036001 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5567007005 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5569031027 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5570025044 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5576002029 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5576010047 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5577034047 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5577034048 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5577034049 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5577034052 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5577034053 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5577034054 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5577034055 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5581022002 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5582004005 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5582004032 CITY-LOS ANGELES
5672014008 CITY-LOS ANGELES
6053010043 CITY-LOS ANGELES
6069009021 CITY-LOS ANGELES
6072029017 CITY-LOS ANGELES
6075033038 CITY-LOS ANGELES
6084031014 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019012 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019013 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019014 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019015 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019016 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019017 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019018 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019019 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019028 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019029 CITY-LOS ANGELES
7413019030 CITY-LOS ANGELES

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT

1648 E 109TH ST LOS ANGELES CA 90059-1208

VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT
VACANT LOT



LOS ANGELES FIRE DEPARTMENT SUGGESTS TO REQUEST A RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORDS (9A
REPORT) FOR ANY PROPERTY LOCATED IN THE VERY HIGH FIRE HAZARD SEVERITY ZONE FOR
INFORMATION REGARDING BRUSH CLEARANCE VIOLATIONS.

DIRECT ASSESSMENTS CHARGES THAT REMAINED UNPAID WHEN THE PARCEL CHANGE OCCURED WILL

2024B ONLINE AUCTION
October 19-22, 2024

LOS ANGELES CITY FIRE DEPARTMENT
BRUSH BILLING AND COLLECTION UNIT

Email: LAFD.Brushacctg@lacity.org Tel: (213) 978-3424

INVESTIGATE BEFORE YOU BUY

AMOUNTS ESTIMATED AND FOR INFORMATION ONLY

BE CARRIED FORWARD TO THE NEW PARCEL(S).

[ITEM NO]

APN | LOCATION |

PROPERTY ADDRESS

Amount

3720
3721
3722
3755

7413019031 CITY-LOS ANGELES VACANT LOT
7413019033 CITY-LOS ANGELES VACANT LOT
7413019034 CITY-LOS ANGELES VACANT LOT
5208019038 CITY-LOS ANGELES VACANT LOT



